LAND TO BE LEASED:  Land is located on the Hartnell College Alisal Campus near the 

intersection of East Alisal Street and Alisal Road.  Lease will be for 109.63 acres for a five-year 

period.  Water and electricity are available. 

MINIMUM BID:  Two Thousand, Four Hundred and Twenty-five Dollars ($2,425.00) per acre, 

per year.  Each bid shall be accompanied by a cashier’s check, certified check, or bid bond in the 

amount of ten percent (10%) of the annualized bid amount to insure faithful performance on the 

bid – such amount to be forfeited in the even the bidder cannot comply with the terms of the bid.

[...]

right to reject any or all bids and to waive any informality in any bids received. 

By Order of the Governing Board of the Hartnell Community College District. 

HARTNELL COLLEGE 

LEASE OF ALISAL CAMPUS FARMLAND 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Minimum Bid – Two Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty-Five Dollars $2,425.00 

The land is approximately one hundred (109.63) acres located on the Hartnell Community College 

District Alisal Campus and adjacent to Alisal Road (see attached map). 

The terms of the Agreement will be specified in detail in the Lease document.